Processor Name:
Processor Phone:
Number of Leagues:
Number of Bowlers:

League Name
COHSBC
CP-Classic Singles
CP-High Rollers
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
HO-Juniors
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Seniors
HPL-Bantam
HPL-Jr/Maj/Sr
HPL-Preps
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Spring Classic
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Varsity
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 3 Game
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps

Central Ohio USBC
614/237-3716

26

731

Cert #
592553
471386
471385
592466
471387
471393
471391
471392
471389
471390
471410
471395
471397
471396
471398
471399
471404
471403
592501
471400
501404
471409
471408
471405
471407
592547

League Info

Center Name
Holiday Lanes
Thompson's Capri Lanes
Thompson's Capri Lanes
Thompson's Capri Lanes
Gahanna Lanes
Holiday Lanes
Holiday Lanes
Holiday Lanes
HP Lanes
HP Lanes
HP Lanes
Palace Lanes
Palace Lanes
Palace Lanes
Palace Lanes
Palace Lanes
Sequoia Pro Bowl
Sequoia Pro Bowl
Sequoia Pro Bowl
Sequoia Pro Bowl
Sequoia Pro Bowl
Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl

Type
Youth High School
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Bumper
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Bumper
Standard
Standard
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Central Ohio USBC
614/237-3716
731

League
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-5at Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers

First Name
Langstun
Damon
Evan
Carter
Philip
Jordan
Jordan
Brayden
Liam
Allison
Al
Kael
Amy
Akshath
Jacoby
Liam
Mark
Mitchell
Brennan
Jacob
William
Danielle
Zachary
Kelsie
Jacob
Joseph
Andy
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Last Name
Asante
Aubrey
Basham
Bolin
Boswell
Breault
Brown
Burgess
Burgess
Burnard
Bury
Clous
Dalton
Dongre
Dormer
Douglas
Fromm
Genson
Gibson
Goldsman
Gray
Langille
McKay
Morgan
O'Neall
O'Neall
Oswald

Averages for ~il Bowlers

Member ID
20-16803
11-48533
21-79095
21-34652
19-85152
17-83790
21-49710
18-83428
18-83430
17-83794
21-83156
21-34654
17-83714
21-79097
21-34656
21-79099
20-16807
21-34658
19-61527
21-79102
21-34660
7914-16392
20-1889
21-79105
17-83806
16-78269
15-128825

Pins
5,473
3,455
2,336
6,490
5,207
8,726
5,703
4,818
3,845
9,399
2,813

10,417
1,897
3,090
6,711
3,863
7,025

10,425
3,501
2,853

14,625
9,821
4,145
3,398
3,590
4,545
4,965

Games Average

38
19
36
69
42
78
66
39
39
81
39
78
24
42
78
42
81
78
39
42
81
75
33
42
33
33
42

144
181
64
94
123
111
86
123
98
116
72
133
79
73
86
91
86
133
89
67
180
130
125
80
108
137
118

7/13/2022 1...8 AM

Page 1 of 23



GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
GA-Sat Morning Mixers
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC

lan

Sean
Caleb
Keira
Lillian
Logan
William
Landon
lan
Kaisen
Hunter
Jonathan
Shad
Clara
George
Phoebe
Justin
Jessica
Liam
Jaycie
Damon
Kadirnur
Maximilian
Dale
Mercedes
Olivia
Alyssa
Tori
Olivia
Nicholas
Madison
Peyton
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Averages for All Bowlers

Painter
Painter
Petit

Plets
Powell
Powell
Robinson
Rodawalt
Smith
Vega
Waites
Walther
Webster
Absher
Anderson
Anderson
Anthony
Applegate
Armstrong
Arnet
Aubrey
Awut
Badertscher
Barker
Bassitt
Beckman
Beeching
Birtcher-Barron
Blair
Bremer
Brewster
Brobst

19-34825
15-112180
21-34667
17-83808
21-79108
21-79110
20-1891
21-79112
16-78310
15-186274
21-79119
16-78322
20-16815
21-62918
20-60514
17-104556
11-340353
17-26900
20-39256
17-104813
11-48533
21-62544
21-62814
11-275663
11-290517
21-62546
7914-10937
20-51125
21-62928
20-49933
18-76366
11-103527

2,765
9,497
8,471
10,472
2,399
1,724
3,760
1,662
4,883
3,632
4,165
8,628
7,563
1,181
4,621
4,315
3,092
6,802
0
3,661
2,791
0

0]
3,124
2,867
1,056
2,592
0]
1,595
3,804
883
5,134

81
81
72
84
33
30
35
27
36
36
42
63
69
12
24
22
16
44

21
16

15
18
14
16

18
19
10
26

34
117
117
124

72

57
107

61
135
100

99
136
109

98
192
196
193
154

174
174

208
159

75
162

88
200
88
197

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC

Jaylynn
Jordan
Casey
Kayla
Nasir
Dominic
Merik
Savannah
Luke
Elizabeth
Samuel
Phael
Princess
Noble
Brandon
Cedena
Sarah
Raymond
Chase
Joshua
Noah
Coryn
Payton
Wyatt
Carson
Andrew
Bobby
Vivi
Henry
Alexander
Myles
Mason
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Averages fo: .«l Bowlers

Brownlee
Burchnell
Burns
Butcher
Byrd
Candella
Candella
Claar
Clark-Moody
Cline
Coman
Compton
Conley
Conn
Conrad
Corby
Cordes
Craig
Crawford
Crawford
Crissinger
Darling
Darling
Deringer
Dever
Diatta
Drexel
Duckworth
Dunmire
Dutton
Etherington
Fields

19-86563
21-62859
17-21798
19-65697
11-616167
11-290589
11-541741
17-104573
20-39034
21-62430
11-754252
21-62951
21-63018
16-144370
7914-17593
21-82057
20-29089
15-123260
11-118760
20-61255
21-62816
20-40894
21-62433
19-65950
17-91234
21-62893
11-411910
20-39038
20-39004
21-62556
21-53110
20-51130

1,472
3,985
2,473
2,783
4,128
3,450
3,866
2,360
3,377

2,107

1,649
4,575
3,138
8,112

4,316
1,969
1,163
3,258

2,499

4,016

4,999
2,711
2,396

654
3,855

10
23
14
18
20
18
21
12
20

13
22
24
20
49

24
10

22

16

20

26

18

18

20

147
173
176
154
206
191
184
196
168

162

74
190
156
165

179
196
145
148

156

200

192
150
133

72
192

7/13/2022 1...8 AM

Page 3 of 23



COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC

Kylie
Tiffany
Nevaeh
Tyler
Suzan
Aidan
Tera'lae
Ethan
Michael
Grace
Ben
Grace
Nick
Elliot
Jack
Caelan
Caeden
Stuart
Jacob
Adam
David
Mei
Payton
Logan
George
Brady
Alexander
Mikayla
Maddie
Logan
Zachary
Samantha

m »>»

>

2

:umgzu

Averages for All Bowlers

Finan
Flores
Forby
Foster
Francis
Furukawa
Gamble
Gary
Gastin
Gillespie
Gillman
Green
Green
Greer
Greer
Guthrie
Hanf
Hankinson
Hanna
Harrington
Hart
Harter
Hartgrove
Henslee
Hewitt
Hicks
Hilger
Hodge
Hollar
Hull

Jahn

Jay

21-53104
20-59084
20-39260
21-64544
8019-48656
11-666238
21-63016
17-100912
15-100565
17-104583
21-62561
21-81548
11-60952
8019-57787
20-39040
17-40782
21-18634
21-62818
21-17876
21-62901
20-40560
19-65705
11-47815
17-26880
21-64554
18-76368
19-85741
21-53108
20-39042
11-290591
18-76372
11-502254

2,732
2,170
1,690

1,393
5,408

981
2,780
668

4,553
5,395
3,943
4,240

4,936
1,615

689
4,797
2,001
4,269
3,998

5,028
3,494
2,228
1,307
3,917
3,097

17
14
16

10
24

o

17

23
24
22
20

26
10

24
16
22
20

26
22
17

20
20

160
155
105

139
225

163
163
74

197
224
179
212

189
161
114
199
125
194
199

193
158
131
145
195
154

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC

Tommy
Jairus
Joi
Allen
Kennedy
LeAnthony
Nick
Daniel
Chase
Logan
Sophia
Hannah
Abi
Callie
Jaxson
William
Alden
Shane
Tyler
Hailey
Eli
Nathan
Nicholas
Leah
Thomas
Nevaeh
Casey
Jaiden
Seamus
Abby
Nathan
Nick
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Averages for ~il Bowlers

Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Jolliff
Jones
Jones
Kicas
Kirchhoff
Kitko
Kitko
Koren
Lamar
Larkin
Layne
Lealand
Lewis
Lippman
Longshore
Love
Lowe
Mackim
Maier
Maliwesky
Matter
Maurer
McConaha
McCorkle
McCorkle
McCormick
McFerin
McGrath
McGuire

21-62990
11-38414
11-706859
21-62472
20-39268
21-62957
16-165737
20-39007
21-64560
21-64566
21-62435
16-40607
19-33097
21-83167
11-696050
21-62474
21-62563
20-14446
21-83165
21-62439
21-62822
21-62820
11-411918
20-39020
21-64584
21-17651
11-634336
20-39280
21-62487
20-60523
15-128715
21-83556

368
3,847
2,563
2,784
1,896
1,379
4,379
2,633

3,474
3,244
5,835
3,205

1,293
2,344
8,429
1,808

4,834
2,457

1,918
4,766

1,091
2,963
4,863

20
22
14
20
13
24
19

o

22
18
39
16

13
13
46
16

25
18

15
26

11
18
24

61
192
116
198

94
106
182
138

o

157
180
149
200

99
180
183
113

193
136

127
183

99
164
202

7/13/2022 1...3 AM
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COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC

Braiden
Kelsi
Xavier
Ethan
Melissa
Dominic
Corey
Jacob
Cecelia
Tyler
Jacob
Collin
Eryn
Lindzi
Daniel
Zack
Halapchonya
Jesscia
Melissa
Jennifer
Joseph
Nathan
Aiden
Addison
Makayla
Emma
Brody
Karan
Hunter
Aaron
Robert
Kyle
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Averages for All Bowlers

McMahan
Meger

Millington-Fuqua

Moeller
Montgomery
Moretti
Morris
Mowery
Muraco
Needles
Neubauer
Noble
O'Harra
Oakman
Oesch
Oyster
Paolucci
Perez
Perez
Pond
Ponziani
Potter
Potts
Poulsen
Pounds
Pugh
Raabe
Rai
Rathburn
Ray

Ray
Richardson

19-56937
19-33099
16-68909
11-428884
7914-28764
20-39044
21-62976
11-340323
19-65675
7914-11844
19-34085
20-8937
20-39046
11-689733
19-63095
21-65219
21-81550
21-64509
21-64519
19-65679
20-50926
15-46663
21-62824
20-61263
11-262748
17-49233
21-62904
21-62568
8019-48649
20-39274
20-39276
8019-45759

2,353

2,964
2,418
3,631
1,438
4,083
1,988
4,863
4,475
1,101
1,551
3,324
3,241
1,658

1,582

2,248
1,457

4,517
6,920
2,835
3,396

1,540
2,473
2,246
2,065
4,298

15

15
16
22
16
24
14
24
20

14
18
20

16

16
10

26
40
16
18

16
12
18
17
23

156

197
151
165

89
170
142
202
223
157
110
184
162
184

98

140
145

173
173
177
188

96
206
124
121
186

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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Averages fot ~il Bowlers 7/13/2022 1...3 AM

COHSBC Liam M  Richardson 21-62828 4,057 26 156
COHSBC Victoria L Richardson 11-375356 3,362 18 186
COHSBC Markel K Roberts 21-62863 3,065 21 145
COHSBC Jack E Rodgers 21-35638 3,477 17 204
COHSBC Hayden G  Roemer 20-39048 3,949 22 179
COHSBC Caitlin A Rogers 20-60525 2,641 22 120
COHSBC Connor Rogers 21-64588 0 0 0
COHSBC Brayden Roof 21-64597 3,370 20 168
COHSBC Tyler Roof 21-64600 2,750 16 171
COHSBC Luis A Roque 19-65681 1,883 12 156
COHSBC Griffin C  Rosinski 20-39050 2,591 20 129
COHSBC Delaney K  Rossette 15-199293 3,389 17 199
COHSBC Wesley Rowe 21-64592 0 0 0
COHSBC lan P  Roy 21-62570 1,116 13 85
COHSBC Philip C Ryan 18-99023 3,850 19 202
COHSBC Daniella S Saba 19-67442 2,438 18 135
COHSBC Yeison R  Samboy 21-62871 3,828 23 166
COHSBC Cassandra J Sanders 19-33822 2,851 16 178
COHSBC Olivia Sanzo 21-62476 1,035 9 115
COHSBC Taylor Sanzo 20-39056 2,632 18 146
COHSBC Adam A Schwab 19-65683 3,270 19 172
COHSBC Bryan Schwab 21-64603 0 0 0
COHSBC Reed Schworm 21-62572 2,644 22 120
COHSBC Zeke R  Sears-Giardina 21-62576 2,258 21 107
COHSBC Bryce M  Shane 20-39012 3,027 18 168
COHSBC Colin N  Sherwood 18-32820 1,494 8 186
COHSBC Derek G  Skinner 21-17925 3,630 24 151
COHSBC Brett Smith 21-64606 0 0 0
COHSBC Noah T  Smith 21-62831 0 0 0
COHSBC Zack R Smock 8019-45760 4,756 24 198
COHSBC Ray Soldini 19-65711 1,732 13 133
COHSBC Taylor J Stace 11-396102 2,410 16 150

Page 7 of 23



COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC
COHSBC

Gregory
Mackenzie
Shayne
Ke'Aunya
Madelinn
Max
Sarah
Carter
Devin
Madison
Logan
Kristen
Morgan
Christopher
Connor
Tony
Antonio
Benjamin
Jesse
Nikolas
Pervonne
Timothy
Michael
Austin
Imani
Kyrsten
Kyle
Lized
Stephanie
Gabrielle
Wyatt
Ethan
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Averages for All Bowlers

Staples
Starner
Stein
Stewart
Stiltner
Stith
Stooksbury
Street
Strouse
Strouse
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Tompkins
Tracy
Tran

Tucci
Turek
Turner
Vansach
Vera
Voigt
Wagner
Warnecke
Williams
Willimott
Wortman
Yadaicela
Yadaicela
Young
Young
Yurko

21-62984
20-39058
20-39064
21-63012
20-8890
18-46839
21-62457
7914-45013
11-290612
8019-47943
21-62580
19-65954
21-62466
11-538703
16-79989
18-88511
11-290614
20-39258
20-8944
11-531830
21-62833
11-91048
21-62839
15-123318
21-63002
20-39066
19-85747
21-64523
21-64526
20-8958
18-50964
16-126871

795
1,334
776

1,859
1,303
5,576
2,503
3,104
2,051

2,448

4,086
2,257

1,707
1,050
3,243
2,690

2,733
1,870
1,744
3,659
1,332

2,744
4,827

10

o

10
12
24
16
16
17

14

22
12

11

22
16

16
19
12
23
14

24
20

88
133
129

185
108
232
156
194
120

174

185
188

155
175
147
168

170
98
145
159
a5

114
221

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Juniors
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees
HO-Pee Wees

Kimmya
Aaron
Amyah
Kayla
Brandon
LaMyha
Kennedy
Nia
Kaiden
Saviyon
Luke
Peyton
Zak
Jaida
Ethan
Al
Donovan
Lyric
Dwanae
Asa
Haylie
Kamille
Karmen
Erin
Jaidyn
Carter
Zy'Nez
Kalen
Jaylen
Justin
Nevaeh
Kyrie

-~ >
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Averages for ~il Bowlers

Bennett
Cabiness
Caldwell
Christian
Clayborn
Cowan
Dunbar
Edgerton
Edwards
Gore
Grochowski
Hitch
Jones
Justice
Michel
Patterson
Slappy
Sweet
Thomas
Wilson- Perry
Aeling
Bennett
Bennett
Hitch
Hoston
Jean
Jones
MacNealy
Pickens
Pickens
Smith
Summers

15-128805
16-38074
21-17049
21-44220
21-17060
16-38078
21-17066
21-17074
21-17080
21-17084
21-17089
15-128816
20-8872
21-17095
21-17097
21-17102
11-754521
21-17106
15-128786
15-128827
20-1869
21-17725
21-17731
20-1874
21-17736
21-17740
20-8866
20-1876
8019-67229
8019-67231
21-17768
21-17786

10,160
13,978
3,269
3,229
6,635
4,564
1,214
68
3,622
162
2,086
7,884
4,620
1,109
7,044
9,415
9,760
0
7,839
13,606
3,582
3,133
3,523
3,459
1,025
545
3,668
3,833
2,740
2,681
413
4,161

83
89
63
36
83
65
15

68

40
20
67
22
90
87
76

57
87
49
54
54
60
15
10
47
48
33
50

48

122
157
51
89
79
70
80
22
53
81
52
87
68
50
78
108
128

137
156
73
58
65
57
68
54
78
79
83
53
68
86

i )
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HO-Pee Wees
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HO-Seniors
HPL-Bantam
HPL-Jr/Maj/Sr
HPL-Preps
HPL-Preps
HPL-Preps
HPL-Preps
HPL-Preps

Braxton
Miles
Micah
Nasir
Brandon
Kaleigh
Deja
Myles
Kylie
Thurman
Andrew
Mikayla
Jairus
Jacob
Nevaeh
Holden
Sawyer
Nate
Braelyn
Kahne
Robbie
Aaron
Robert
Alexander
Taylor
Gus
Dane
Analicia
Christopher
Ah'Mirae
Sade
Jazzlynn
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Averages for All Bowlers

Velazquez
Barfield
Baugh
Byrd
Conrad
Conrad
Curry-Brown
Etherington
Finan

Fox
Grochowski
Hodge
Johnson
Leach
McConaha
Michel
Michel
Miller
Mock
Murdock
Nester
Ray

Ray

Stace
Stace
Smith
Estis
Dobson
Doughty
Flynn
Flynn

Reed

21-17792
11-502248
7914-7817
11-616167
7914-17593
7914-52462
11-246661
21-53110
21-53104
21-17628
21-17646
21-53108
11-38414
11-477624
21-17651
11-376351
11-761535
21-17655
15-128739
21-17667
21-17671
20-39274
20-39276
11-235317
11-396102
21-34762
21-34779
20-9651
7914-30176
17-28309
19-33857
15-120474

2,260
12,926
6,532
8,543
2,901
0

36
77
54
45
20

o o

33
24

48

30
36
87
81
9%
20
45
45
39
49
18
21
30
36

21
30

62
167
120
189
145

o O

115
85

181

105
105
115
81
130
81
94
109
118
199
141
34
93
82
76
78
103
75

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA- Fail Bumpers
PA- Fall Bumpers
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics

Grayson
Micah
Giovanni
Harlow
Sawyer
Jaden
Josh

Ari
Ashley
Bishop
Hudson
Jaxon
Avery
Von
Thanee
George
Phoebe
Jaycie
Tori
Casey
Dominic
Merik
Jordan
Savannah
Bobby
Ethan
Michael
Logan
Nick
Timothy
Hannah
Mason

-
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Averages for ~il Bowlers

Applegate
Barron
Brown
Crandall
Ewald
Farr

Farr
Felder
Felder
Mitchell
Robinson
Robinson
Stanish
Stanish
Williams
Anderson
Anderson
Arnet
Birtcher-Barron
Burns
Candella
Candella
Carrthers
Claar
Drexel
Gary
Gastin
Henslee
Kicas
Knechtly
Lamar
McClellan

21-34821
21-34826
21-60200
21-34868
20-60490
21-60202
21-60204
21-34921
21-34935
21-60206
21-34947
21-34959
17-21753
20-9932
20-9935
20-60514
17-104556
17-104813
20-51125
17-21798
11-290589
11-541741
21-35614
17-104573
11-411910
17-100912
15-100565
17-26880
16-165737
15-100568
16-40607
20-60497

2,843
3,399
2,266
3,761
4,131

501

249
3,975
4,115

468

798
2,639
4,700
3,231
1,797
5,837
5,611
2,047
5,691
5,252
6,854
4,346
3,443
5,373
6,045
6,130
4,728
5,825
6,340
4,667
2,763
4,877

35
42
24
42
48

10
46
46

15
36
44
44
21
32
32
12
36
32
36
28
36
32
36
32
32
32
36
36
20
32

81
80
94
89
86
83
94
86
89
78
53
73
106
73
85
182
175
170
158
164
190
155
95
167
167
191
147
182
176
129
138
152

7/13/2022 1...8 AM
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PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Classics
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors
PA-Fall Juniors

Casey
Jack
Abby
Kyle
Jackson
Jacob
Lindzi
Emma
Jack
Caitlin
Delaney
Colin
Griffin
Adam
Tony
Matthew
Nikolas
Marlin
Ethan
Ayden
Kyran
Haydn
Tim
William
Braeden
Charlie
Caleb
Alexandra
Colby
Delaney
Christopher
Madelinn

m—>m;|;'—§z7<>m:u§:u:um7<“-“-

-“x*ngxx'—ng

Averages for All Bowlers

McCorkle
McDermott
McFerin
Neeley
Neubauer
Neubauer
Oakman
Pugh
Rodgers
Rogers
Rossette
Sherwood
Sherwood
Szczyt
Tran
Vansach
Vansach
Yarborough
Yurko
Alfred
Alfred

Ball
Campbell
Knechtly
McCorkle
McDermott
Mullins
Rowe
Rowe
Sherwood
Shroyer
Stiltner

11-634336
11-634339
20-60523
11-433056
20-10000
19-34085
11-689733
17-49233
21-35638
20-60525
15-199293
18-32820
17-45841
19-31818
18-88511
11-531822
11-531830
11-707685
16-126871
21-35490
21-35487
21-35496
11-539819
16-40432
11-635178
11-635183
15-98858
20-8884
20-8886
18-59580
16-40498
20-8890

6,823
4,203
3,764
7,302
6,401
7,472
6,779
5,578

3,107
5,263
4,019
3,249
5,914
6,411
2,305
4,913
7,008
7,722
4,157
4,242
5,382
12,679
7,495
12,152
6,314
6,329
665
6,512
10,009
8,462

36
28
28
36
36
36
36
32

28
28
26
28
36
36
16
32
36
36
60
60
57
70
64
72
57
66

48
69
72

189
150
134
202
177
207
188
174

110
187
154
116
164
178
144
153
194
214

69

70

94
181
117
168
110

95
110
135
145
117

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Fall Preps
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic

Logan
Keira
Kendra
Kyle
Aaliyah
Bree
De'Shawn
lyanna
Sam
DeMari
DeMir
Brooklynn
Lucas
MaKayla
Darius
Brayden
George
Phoebe
Timothy
Tori
Casey
Jordan
Savannah
Lauryn
Bobby
Robert
Michael
Jaydon
Payton
Logan
Morgan
Madison

nrr-rrro o>
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Averages foi ~1f Bowlers

Ball

Bova
Bova
Bova
Davidson
Gardner
Hannah
Hannah
McDermott
Merrill
Merrill
Price
Steele
Steele
Allen
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Bafford
Birtcher-Barron
Burns
Carruthers
Claar

Deck
Drexel
Fleming
Gastin
Goldenberg
Hartgrove
Henslee
Higgins
Kaylor

20-60495
7914-30171
7914-30172
15-120437
17-104578
21-35436
18-88497
18-88499
19-33929
8019-59017
15-120539
15-198994
11-635186
16-839
21-87175
21-87177
20-60514
17-104556
21-87181
20-51125
17-21798
21-87186
17-104573
18-98989
11-411910
16-164299
15-100565
19-86566
11-47815
17-26880
18-101726
21-87188

5,704
1,750
1,507
1,525
9,118
6,407
8,343
6,674
3,778
5,672
7,292
7,929
8,640
7,107
3,466
2,047
4,129
5,483
2,891
4,107
2,761
3,539
5,048
4,715
5,307
4,031
4,735
5,587
2,009
5,439
3,971
4,124

66
15
15
15
66
72
66
69
57
62
60
72
72
72
20
14
20
28
20
24
16
27
28
28
28
26
28
28
10
28
28
28

86
116
100
101
138

88
126

26

66

91
121
110
120

98
173
146
206
195
144
171
172
131
180
168
189
155
169
199
200
194
141
147

7/13/2022 1...3 AM
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PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
PA-Spring Classic
5Q-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch

Morgan
Addie
Aiden
Nick
Hannah
Mason
Casey
Jack
Abby
Nick
Annalee
Kyle
Jackson
Jacob
Lindzi
Emma
Kyle
Caitlin
Delaney
Madelinn
Caiden
Eve
Marlin
Ethan
Brody
Gannon
DiAngelo
Owen
Noah
Maverick
Matthew
Mason

MR- <rgmzm>m

Averages for All Bowlers

Kaylor
Kearns
Keirns
Kicas
Lamar
McClellan
McCorkle
McDermott
McFerin
McGuire
Montooth
Neeley
Neubauer
Neubauer
Oakman
Pugh
Richardson
Rogers
Rossette
Stiltner
Urban
Wicks
Yarborough
Yurko
Borowski
Brown
Camp
Dyson
Hudson
Jenkins
Kayanja
Lieb

21-87190
20-52707
18-58647
16-165737
16-40607
20-60497
11-634336
11-634339
20-60523
21-83556
20-52711
11-433056
20-10000
19-34085
11-689733
17-49233
8019-45759
20-60525
15-199293
20-8890
11-531810
18-97417
11-707685
16-126871
18-46160
18-46166
16-79266
17-23612
21-30851
20-23397
21-30863
19-32884

3,872
2,910
3,168
5,517
3,914
4,613
5,274
3,590
3,896
4,668
1,834
6,265
5,364
5,732
1,966
3,557
4,380
2,871
1,602
1,021
3,261
4,699
5,208
3,434
3,901
4,010
4,340
5,034
2,805
1,701
1,443
1,986

28
22
20
28
24
28
28
20
24
24
13
28
28
28
12
20
24
20

24
28
28
16
58
54
52
56
56
32
35
38

138
132
158
197
163
164
188
179
162
194
141
223
191
204
163
177
182
143
200
127
135
167
186
214

67

74

83

89

50

53

41

52

7/13/2022 11:18 AM

Page Mof23



SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bantam Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Bumper Bunch
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
5Q-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles

Bane
Liam
Jessica
Bronson
Nevaeh
Mallory
Rebecca
Autumn
Nikko
Cora
Reilly
Mark
Haven
Isaac
Sidney
Graycie
Archer
Ryder
Jessica
Luke
Mike
Ethan
Eric
Adin
Justin
Jessica
Mercedes
Khioe
Jaylynn
Jacob
Elijah
Anthony
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- > =

wn

msIP>>»>20

Averages for ~ul Bowlers

Moore
Mwanje
Namukwaya
Strouse
Armstrong
Bird
Burgess
Burris
Camp
Dyson
Hawkins
Held
Higgins
Leonard
Lieb
McClellan
McFalls
Miller
Myers
Pardi
Pardi
Perdue
Rubinstein
Schmidt
Anthony
Applegate
Bassitt
Borowski
Brownlee
Burre
Chaffin
Chong

19-32892
21-30889
21-30879
18-46238
18-46154
18-79961
21-30699
21-30723
18-46170
19-74513
20-13257
19-32876
19-32880
21-30751
19-74517
21-52682
19-32890
21-30781
21-52679
21-75681
21-75679
21-75683
21-75677
21-30787
11-340353
17-26900
11-290517
11-541732
19-86563
11-503360
15-108621
21-82582

2,680
2,122
1,222
2,382
3,651
3,954
1,758
2,868
3,712
3,557
4,118
1,530
1,588
3,318
2,586
2,728
3,021
1,374
1,857
1,863
1,730
1,409
1,419
2,611
9,052
3,746
10,470
16,069
8,121
2,936
1,008
3,464

50
32
36
43
43
42
26
38
44
42
44
17
22
41
32
34
38
18
24
20
20
18
18
32
68
28
71
108
68
16

28

53
66
33
55
84
94
67
75
384
34
93
90
72
80
80
80
79
76
77
93
86
78
78
81
133
133
147
148
119
183
126
123

7/13/2022 1...38 AM
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SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
5Q-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles

Noble
Raymond
Owen
Teddy
Quinn
Suzan
Aidan
Aedin
Elliott
Miles
Elliot
David
Alexander
Bryceton
Deja
Daniel
Hayden
Aiden
Nicholas
Ryan
David
Jacob
Jesse
Daniel
Garrett
Rose
Harman
Bryce
Andrew
Carter
Bethany
Devin

S
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Averages for All Bowlers

Conn
Craig
Croak
Cunningham
Dean
Francis
Furukawa
Garcia
Gordon
Gordon
Greer
Hart
Hilger
Holmes
Johnson
Kirchhoff
Lawyer
Lieb
Maliwesky
Maniccia
Metzler
Mowery
Mullins
Oesch
Parsons
Porter
Sandhu
Shane
Steele
Street
Strong
Strouse

16-144370
15-123260
8019-45852
21-82584
16-78075
8019-48656
11-666238
21-82599
17-21803
17-21810
8019-57787
20-40560
19-85741
19-76800
18-43086
20-39007
16-137934
11-397278
11-411918
21-82601
21-82603
11-340323
11-413216
19-63095
20-30936
7914-7888
21-82605
20-39012
21-75685
7914-45013
19-16202
11-290612

3,295
9,151
13,346
3,356
22,248
1,050
8,604
2,078
18,513
17,102
7,091
10,728
8,984
1,215
14,070
3,623
5,143
12,808
12,447
3,156
2,205
6,492
10,381
10,800
12,284
8,569
1,900
3,058
2,989
8,471
10,839
8,025

20
60
78
28
116

48
24
100
92
36
64
60

104
24
38
72
71
28
24
44
76
76
96
68
20
20
24
40
60
60

164
152
171
119
191
131
179

86
185
185
196
167
149
151
135
150
135
177
175
112

91
147
136
142
127
126

95
152
124
211
180
133

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Classic Singles
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
5Q-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters
SQ-Prepsters

Lily
Madison
Darren
Antonio
Austin
Kyle

Eli
Zachary
Drake
Keiran
Ryan
Mykelti
Steven
Finn
Ayden
Kylan
Caiden
Mikayla
My'Quel
Natalie
Mia
Hudson
Joshua
Johnathan
Chase
Rachel
Lawson
Aiden
Riley
Trinity
Tye'ion
Keeley

o
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Averages for ~ii Bowlers

Strouse
Strouse
Thomas
Tucci
Warnecke
Wortman
Brierley
Burt
Clark
Crowe
Dever
Erdeljac
Goldman
Griffin
Hanley
Harris
Holiday
Hull
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Kenney
Kincaid
Leonard
Little
Martin
McFalls
Nadeja
Nadeja
Namukwaya
Norton
Shamell

11-541856
8019-47943
15-151068
11-290614
15-123318
19-85747
17-23603
11-340359
18-32739
21-33613
20-13283
17-23620
18-71361
7914-24892
21-33640
21-75689
18-50888
11-541825
21-33658
15-121757
20-13289
18-46214
21-33729
21-33741
19-32914
18-43000
17-23655
11-675875
16-79305
21-33753
21-75691
16-79320

10,242
8,302
15,361
6,672
7,497
6,922
5,986
0
5,784
4,484
7,906
5,633
6,872
7,540
7,041
1,191
7,222
7,232
4,525
5,452
3,271
5,254
2,322
0
5,765
8,586
7,291
9,530
6,516
3,363
1,985
6,386

68
48
104
43
52
56
73

57
72
75
72
78
84
86
18
87
84
75
78
81
63
40

62
81
69
84
84
50
33
81

150
172
147
155
144
123

82

101
62
105
78
88
89
81
66
83
86
60
69
40
83
58

92
106
105
113

77

67

60

78

7/13/2022 1...3 AM
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Averages for All Bowlers 7/13/2022 11:18 AM

SQ-Prepsters Braeden A Szanyi 8019-81150 5,739 84 68
SQ-Prepsters Jacob M  Szanyi 8019-81149 5,908 84 70
SQ-Prepsters Jaxon Wellman 21-33768 79 3 26
SQ-Varsity Michael Armstrong 17-21781 8,893 73 121
SQ-Varsity Trever P  Bachman 21-34562 765 6 127
SQ-Varsity Dempsey Baker 16-165755 11,153 87 128
SQ-Varsity Landen W  Balocock 19-12959 4,854 48 101
SQ-Varsity Zachary M  Burt 11-340359 8,832 84 105
S5Q-Varsity Andrew D Carpenter 21-34574 7,530 84 89
SQ-Varsity Cayden L Cherry 19-32922 12,657 81 156
SQ-Varsity Aaron T  Church 21-34576 7,892 84 93
SQ-Varsity Stephanie D  Church 21-34578 9,049 78 116
SQ-Varsity Alexis G Cox 21-75693 1,176 26 45
SQ-Varsity Hailey N  Daigle 19-2579 5,821 57 102
SQ-Varsity Hunter D Daulton 7914-24207 6,702 63 106
SQ-Varsity Bradley M  Davis 8019-54520 14,959 81 184
SQ-Varsity Carson S  Dever 17-91234 8,694 48 181
SQ-Varsity Morgan R  Dever 19-74547 8,471 75 112
SQ-Varsity Kellen B  Diffley 21-64484 4,172 33 126
SQ-Varsity Henry R Dunmire 20-39004 5,915 48 123
SQ-Varsity Maddison R  Gold 19-2588 10,200 81 125
SQ-Varsity Jessica Goldman 8019-75172 10,845 81 133
SQ-Varsity Rachel L  Goldman 18-79953 8,586 72 119
SQ-Varsity Levi P  Gordon 16-79281 11,578 86 134
SQ-Varsity Lydia K  Gordon 16-79287 11,606 86 134
SQ-Varsity Cayden Griffin 11-541745 11,000 87 126
SQ-Varsity Charles B  Harris 21-34589 12,370 78 158
SQ-Varsity Luke Helon 21-75695 4,409 53 83
SQ-Varsity Mason C Henslee 19-32936 12,916 84 153
SQ-Varsity John R  Hetrick 19-32944 11,209 87 128
SQ-Varsity Bryceton B  Holmes 19-76800 1,067 6 177
SQ-Varsity Cameron E Howard 16-79665 9,369 87 107
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SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
SQ-Varsity
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles

Eugene
Logan
Rachel
Caden
Landon
Kohen
Mason
Keegan
Paxon
Evelyn
Hudson
Maliyah
Baylie
Jaden
Maya
Jack
Damon
Justyn
James
Domonic
Amber
Avery
Kallie
Miya
Logan
Mason
Tiffany
Grace
Nick
Jacob
Payton
Liliana
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Averages for ~il Bowlers

Howard
Hull
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Milligan
Mullins
Murfield
Nelson
Schrappe
Shamell
Sutfin
Tolliver
Varner
Walker
Weber
Aubrey
Bernard
Blaney
Bolton
Brockway
Childress
Cook
Cook
Doughty
Fields
Flores
Gillespie
Green
Hanna
Hartgrove
Hohn

19-32958 7,079
11-290591 9,092
7914-24896 10,005
20-13287 6,626
19-32968 8,330
21-34615 1,174
21-52686 1,526
18-101027 5,767
20-37398 9,986
11-675878 6,391
11-740177 9,004
7914-24926 10,749
20-37400 3,795
21-34623 241
21-52692 3,579
8019-59016 11,903

11-48533 659
21-85360 1,217
18-27353 0

21-82059 3,811
7914-2556 8,580
21-82070 2,344
15-88234 12,933
15-87723 12,228
20-51128 4,637
20-51130 3,444
20-59084 866
17-104583 11,181
11-60952 11,032
21-17876 584
11-47815 8,605
21-82072 4,578

78
60
84
75
31
31
21
72
87
54
63
78
43

39
81

0o

24
51
24
94
94
28
30

68
56

44
39

90
151
119

88
102

37

72

80
114
118
142
137

88

80

91
146
164
152

158
168

97
137
130
165
114
123
164
197
146
195
117

7/13/2022 1...8 AM
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CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles

Lacey
Joshua
Samantha
Sabreen
Allen
Nolan
Abi
William
Aiden
Shane
Kelsi
Liam
Xavier
Melissa
Alexis
Jesse
Jackson
Jacob
Collin
Joseph
John
Elyssa
Jesse
Kyle
Victoria
Cassandra
Derek
Trevor
Zack
Lily
Madison
Connor
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Averages for All Bowlers

Holden
Innes

Jay

Jebour
Jolliff

King

Larkin
Lewis

Lieb
Longshore
Meger
Meisel
Millington-Fuqua
Montgomery
Morse
Mullins
Neubauer
Neubauer
Noble
Ponziani
Priest
Reigles
Reigles
Richardson
Richardson
Sanders
Skinner
Smith
Smock
Strouse
Strouse
Tracy

)

11-693967 10,169
17-28001 2,222
11-502254 4,957
20-59080 215
21-62472 4,251
20-51132 1,119
19-33097 6,907
21-62474 3,613
11-397278 712
20-14446 4,159
19-33099 10,169
8019-57067 1,165
16-68909 6,374
7914-28764 6,826
17-28017 4,704
11-413216 4,026
20-10000 806
19-34085 792
20-8937 5,539
20-50926 2,934
11-754305 6,218
11-481816 6,854
11-481817 8,109
8019-45759 8,406
11-375356 9,264
19-33822 11,159
21-17925 6,334
21-82075 2,228
8019-45760 7,150
11-541856 14,130
8019-47943 11,116
16-79989 7,161

68
12
31

20

44
20

24
68

36
48
36
24

36
20
32
41
48
48
52
64
a4
16
36
84
56
40

149
185
159
114
212
139
156
180
178
173
149
145
177
142
130
167
100

99
153
146
194
167
168
175
178
174
143
139
198
168
198
179

7/13/2022 11:18 AM
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CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-Classic Singles
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-High Rollers
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
CP-Tues Adult/Youth
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games

Jesse
Timothy
Brady
Daniel
Gabrielle
Vincent
Silas
Emma
Alexander
Lacey
Kaden
Aubrey
Trenton
Lily
Emma
Marshall
Jacob
Landon
Aidan
Grace
Nick
Nathan
Abi
Aiden
Shane
Sloane
Kelsi
Cassandra
Christopher
Timothy
Jena
Jessie
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Averages fot . .1 Bowlers

Turner
Voigt
Westervelt
Whitney
Young
Brockway
Coon
Davis

Dick
Holden
Kelso
Lawson
Lawson
Llaneza
Malzahn
Perkins
Richardson
Smock
Furukawa
Gillespie
Green
Kirby
Larkin
Lieb
Longshore
Longshore
Meger
Sanders
Stump
Voigt
Acton
Barker

20-8944
11-91048
15-112273
20-50922
20-8958
17-27959
21-18856
21-17982
21-17986
11-693967
19-33863
20-8898
7914-2532
11-481813
20-8902
20-8910
11-387881
7914-2531
11-666238
17-104583
11-60952
21-28871
19-33097
11-397278
20-14446
21-28877
19-33099
19-33822
11-693816
11-91048
21-66589
17-54624

9,407
3,316
3,477
0
4,220
4,366
2,307
3,351
5,039
2,543
8,646
3,283
5,746
4,679
1,614
1,655
7,795
5,981
687
4,526
5,974
4,708
4,750
4,965
5,317
3,467
4,356
4,236
5,414
4,019
1,134
3,257

60
20
24

31
63
60
66
60
15
63
48
51
39
24
21
60
48

30
30
30
30
27
30
30
30
27
30
30
16
36

156
165
144

136
69
38
50
83

169

137
68

112

119
67
78

129

124

229

150

199

156

158

183

177

115

145

156

180

133
70
90

7/13/2022 1.._4 AM
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WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 2Games
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 3 Game
WW-Buckeye Bowlers / 3 Game
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Ir All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Ir All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Ir All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Ir All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Jr All Stars / Bantam-Bumper
WW-Ir All Stars Ir/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors

Rebekah
Sarah
Kevin
Zachary
Chris
Robert
Daniel
Adnan
Emily
Jaxson
Cameron
Korben
Joshua
Grant
Cole
Emily
Myla
Luke
Jackson
Gavin
Cayson
Sam
Peyton
Hunter
Caleb
Cedena
Sarah
Chase
Mallory
Aiden
Annabella
Karisa
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Averages for All Bowlers

Eberle
Hughes
Wemlinger
Wemlinger
Wernert
Williams
Sharon
Sidirijal
Dawson
Dawson
Edwards
Edwards
LaPelusa
Littler
Middendorf
Montgomery
Montgomery
Peruzzi
Scott
Ulintz
Willis
Bishop
Brobst
Bussey
Cooper
Corby
Cordes
Crawford
Daugherty
Dawson
Dunn
Dunn

17-54635 4,116
17-54657 2,528
17-54667 6,371
17-54673 6,299
17-54665 8,485
17-54686 5,938
19-32847 8,946
19-32849 9,220
21-43726 2,158
21-43729 2,876
20-9028 4,514
17-40717 3,110
21-55322 1,645
21-47915 1,913
21-66587 1,564
17-40733 3,707
19-30202 4,103
21-55326 4,022
21-47910 1,798
21-51580 1,769
20-9052 3,881
21-43737 6,884
11-103527 13,247
21-47927 5,249
19-57034 12,530
21-82057 0
20-29089 7,955
11-118760 13,335
18-50941 6,912
21-43741 5,554
21-47932 371
21-47934 602

42
30
52
52
52
46
75
57
54
54
54
54
26
63
18
57
57
54
24
27
63
69
75
66
75

75
66
66
60
12
11

98
84
122
121
163
129
119
161
39
53
83
57
35
30
86
65
71
74
74
65
61
99
176
79
167

106
202
104
92
30
54
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WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Ir All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Ir/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars Jr/Sr/Majors
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Ir All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Ir All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps
WW-Jr All Stars/Preps

Caelan
Austin
Madden
Valerie
Braxton
Robert
Collin
Conner
Colin
Kylie
Tyler
Jace
Hunter
Shelly
Zachery
Damon
Michael
Tyler
Emily
Justin
Carson
Xander
Elizabeth
Eli
Michael
Laci
Braydon
Christopher
Ayden
Heartlee
Noah
Colson
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Averages for All Bowlers

Guthrie
Harrison
Karg
Kimball
McDole
McKee
McKenzie
McKenzie
Middendorf
Morris
Needles
Orris
Rathburn
Reynolds
Roberts
Sexton
Sturgell
Tacket
Welch
Woest
Willis
Armstrong
Breeze
Brobst
Bucco
Cline
Donahue
Hoyte
Jason
Taylor
Taylor
Willis

17-40782
11-603028
18-50953
17-40797
21-55332
21-60209
21-43743
21-43745
19-57036
21-47936
7914-11844
11-652355
8019-48649
19-30254
21-43750
21-43756
7914-20649
21-43762
8019-47829
11-397290
11-421683
18-50933
19-44414
19-30189
19-30192
19-30228
11-512816
18-101730
16-90507
17-40737
7914-10431
11-519201

14,693
12,010
12,427
7,524
9,332
0
7,263
5,615
13,538
1,912
16,109
13,794
14,951
8,320
6,703
2,653
12,285
3,337
13,471
7,983
16,477
9,299
7,070
8,343
8,912
8,098
13,968
11,520
10,856
7,666
10,665
12,012

69
75
75
69
72

57
63
75
18
78
78
72
75
66
42
72
39
78
78
78
78
63
72
78
64
78
66
78
75
75
78

212
160
165
109
129

127

89
180
106
206
176
207
110
101

63
170

85
172
102
211
119
112
115
114
126
179
174
139
102
142
154
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